|

| 5/15/2017|

[Financial Profile

The investments, assets and assumptions found on this worksheet are based

on materials and or statements both written and orally provided by the client.

This information has not been validated by Tehel & Company, Inc. or October Effect Ltd.

Tehel & Company, Inc. assumes document provided by client is an accurate source of data.

6/26/17

11/1/18

11/1/19

11/1/20

11/1/21]

11/1/22

INCOME

|

SS

RMD

SS

RDM

Rental Income

Interest & Dividend

Capital Gains

Income

less

living cost

(=)

less

Tax

(@)

savings

Assets

checking

joint

Investable assets

Annuity

Rental Property

Life Insurance Cash

Home

Personal Property

auto

Total Assets

$0

Liabilities

Mortgage Home -

Auto Loans

CC

Net Worth

$0

Insurance




