		5/15/2017	Financial Pr	ofile				
The investments, assets an	d assu							
on materials and or stateme	ents bo	oth written and ora	Ilv provided by the	e client.				
This information has not be	en vali	dated by Tehel &	Company, Inc. or	October Eff	ect Ltd.			
Tehel & Company, Inc. ass	umes	document provide	d by client is an a	ccurate sour	ce of data.			
6/26/17	,			11/1/18	11/1/19	11/1/20	11/1/21	11/1/22
INCOME								
	Salar	У						
SS	at 62							
RMD								
	Salary							
SS	at 66							
RDM								
Rental Income								
Interest & Dividend								
Capital Gains								
Income			0	0	0	0	0	0
	less	living cost	0					
	less	Tax	0					
				0	0	0	0	0
			0	\$0	\$0	\$0	0	0
savings								
Assets								
checking	joint							
Investable assets		0	0 0	0	0	0	0 0	0
Annuity								
Rental Property								
			0	0	0	0	0 0	0
Life Insurance Cash							-	
Home								
Personal Property								
auto								
Total Assets		\$0	0	0	0	0	0 0	0
Liabilities								
Mortgage Home -								
Auto Loans								
CC								
Net Worth		\$0	0	0	0	0	0 0	0
Insurance								